
Tennessee Underground Utility Damage 
Enforcement Board 

NOTICE OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING 

Notice Date: 

Meeting Date: 

Location: 

March 17, 2017 

March 29, 2017 10:00 a.m. Central Standard 

Hearing Room G. 201, 500 Deaderick St., Nashville, TN 37243 

Agenda 

Opening of Meeting and Roll Call 

Review and Adopt February 27, 2017 Executive Committee Meeting 
Minutes. 

Discussion of Pilot Compliance Training Program and consideration of 
authorizing training charge(s) by violators for training by Tennessee 811 

Presentation of Investigation of Complaints in the following matters in which 
the Committee may issue a citation for a violation of Tenn. Code Ann. § 65-
31-1 O 1 , seq. : 

16-0001 
16-0002 
16-0011 
16-0012 
16-0016 
16-0017 
16-0023 
16-0026 
16-0027 
16-0029 
16-0033 
16-0039 

16-0040 
16-0050 
16-0053 
16-0063 
16-0068 
16-0070 
17-0006 
17-0014 
17-0016 
17-0023 
17-0033 

Discuss Future Topics for Next Executive Committee Meeting. 

Participants with disabilities who require special accommodations or alternate communications formats should contact the 
Tennessee Regulatory Authority ADA-EEO/AA Coordinator/Officer at 502 Deaderick Street, 4•h Floor, Nashville, Tennessee 
37243, 1-800-342-8359 or TDD 888276-0677, so that reasonable accommodations can be made. Board meetings may be 
conducted by permitting participation of the Board Members by electronic means if necessary. Any member participation by 
electronic means shall be audible to the public at the location of the meeting specified. 


