

Tennessee Underground Utility Damage Enforcement Board

NOTICE OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

Notice Date: March 17, 2017 Meeting Date: March 29, 2017 10:00 a.m. Central Standard Hearing Room G. 201, 500 Deaderick St., Nashville, TN 37243 Location: Agenda **Opening of Meeting and Roll Call** _ Review and Adopt February 27, 2017 Executive Committee Meeting _ Minutes. Discussion of Pilot Compliance Training Program and consideration of authorizing training charge(s) by violators for training by Tennessee 811 Presentation of Investigation of Complaints in the following matters in which the Committee may issue a citation for a violation of Tenn. Code Ann. § 65-31-101, seq.: 16-0001 16-0040 16 0002 16 0050

16-0002	16-0050
16-0011	16-0053
16-0012	16-0063
16-0016	16-0068
16-0017	16-0070
16-0023	17-0006
16-0026	17-0014
16-0027	17-0016
16-0029	17-0023
16-0033	17-0033
16-0039	

- Discuss Future Topics for Next Executive Committee Meeting.

Participants with disabilities who require special accommodations or alternate communications formats should contact the Tennessee Regulatory Authority ADA-EEO/AA Coordinator/Officer at 502 Deaderick Street, 4th Floor, Nashville, Tennessee 37243, 1-800-342-8359 or TDD 888276-0677, so that reasonable accommodations can be made. Board meetings may be conducted by permitting participation of the Board Members by electronic means if necessary. Any member participation by electronic means shall be audible to the public at the location of the meeting specified.